CB59
106
Series
•  Feedback encoder for servo & gearless motors
•  2048 PPR sine/cosine output
•  Absolute track for rotor/stator position
•  Hollow shaft design
•  Pin compatible connector with market products

e CUSTOM VERSION
EC - ASB/CB62 - X
Accessories order codeOrder code
EC-ASB/CB62-1 = Connection cable 1 m
EC-ASB/CB62-4 = Connection cable 4 m
EC-ASB/CB62-5 = Connection cable 5 m
EC-ASB/CB62-7 = Connection cable 7 m
EC-ASB/CB62-10 = Connection cable 10 m
Document release Date Description
1.1 25.01.2021 Deleted CB60 series, accessories and materials updating
25°
63